
Newsletter
Discovery Charter School

Mon. Oct. 30
 3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Oct. 31
8:45 Costume parade
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 

Wed. Nov. 1
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Nov. 2
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Nov. 4
12:15  MS - OoTM 
12:15 MS – Cross Country Practice
1:00  6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots
4:00  Pee Wee soccer games
6:15 PTC Movie Night (gates open 
at 5:15pm)

Upcoming

Core Values: Respect 
Common Courtesy: I apologize for…
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Thank you to all who were able to donate towards our 
canned food drive.  Together as a school, Discovery 
was able to donate more than 1,900 food items!  As we 
expressed to our students:  it’s not the amount you’re 
able to give, it’s about your intention and the amount 
of love you give it with.

On Tuesday, October 31st, students can wear a 
costume to school if they’d like.  Masks or any other 
face coverings and/or anything that looks like a 
weapon are not allowed. Costumes must be 
appropriate and still follow our dress code policy.  We 
will have our annual costume parade on the  blacktop 
at 8:45am.  Families are welcome to join us!  Once 
classes come out, families can stand behind their 
child’s class.  When the parade ends (9:00ish) we 
respectfully ask that families use the east loop gate to 
exit promptly. 

Please do not send candy to pass out on the 31st.  We 
ask for your help to make sure your child doesn’t bring 
candy on the 1st (or any day) for snack/lunch.

Unfortunately, Nurse Yessica’s last day was Friday.  We 
wish her the best in the new endeavor she’s decided to 
pursue.  We ask for your patience as we’re in the 
transition period of finding a qualified candidate.No School:

Fri. Nov. 10
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24
Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15


